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289#:Atlantic Salmon Commission

Kathleen Brosnan Records Officer 2437 ,   (207) 287-9972

293#:Baxter State Park Authority

S. Jean Howes Records Officer 2160 64 Balsam Drive Millinocket, Me  04462 (207) 723-9616

457#:Finance Authority of Maine

Donna Dufour Records Officer 530 S.H.S.#94    P.O. Box 949

5 Community Drive

Augusta,   04332 (207) 623-3263

270#:Gov. Ethics & Election Practices Comm.

Lorrie Brann Records Officer 3125 135 State House Station Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-4179 lorrie.brann@maine.gov

348#:Human Rights Commission

Melody Piper Records Officer 3192 51 State House Station

19 Union Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-6299 melody.piper@mhrc.maine.gov

88#:Maine Arts Commission

Keith Ludden Records Officer 2788 193 Sate Street Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-2713

Kathy Ann Shaw Records Officer 2187 SHS 25

193 State St

Augusta, Me  04333 (207) 287-7050 Kathy.Shaw@Maine.gov

75#:Maine State Library
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Amber Tardiff Records Officer 3143 64 State House Station

230 State Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-5640 amber.tardiff@maine.gov

73#:Maine State Museum

Deanna Bonner-Ganter Records Officer 1682 83 State House Station

Cultural Building

Augusta, ME  04333-0083 (207) 287-6605 Deanna.Bonner-Ganter@Maine.gov

Joseph R Phillips RO Assistant 1683 83 SHS

Cultural Bldg.

Augusta,   04333 (207) 287-2301 Joseph.Phillips@Maine.gov

411#:Maine State Retirement System

John Mavodones RO Assistant 1672 45 SHS

96 Sewall St.

Augusta,   04333 (207) 512-3185

Lynn Pease Records Officer 850 State House Station #46

108 Sewall St.

Augusta,   04333 (207) 512-3240
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